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Program name_______________________________Learner’s initial’s_____________________ 
 

Teacher/practitioner’s name______________Target Skill/Behavior ________________________ 
 
Task analysis of skill/behavior 

 Stimulus Desired Response 
Date 
Started 

Date 
Mastered 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 
Criteria for mastery: 80%-100% correct responses (independent) over three sessions  
Correct answers are scored from the bottom and incorrect answers are scored from the top  
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Date                                           

Teacher 
Initials 

                        

Prompt level                                           

Prompting key: FP- full physical; PP- partial physical; V-Verbal; G-gestural; TD- time delay  

  

 


